
Scottish Police Rifle Association 500yds and 600yds Shoot

TR
Rank No: Name Force/Club 400yds

1 7 Greg Ward W/Mids 65-1v
2 6 John Dugmore W/Mids 62-1v

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 400yds

1 5 Jason Wilde Met 147-5v
2 11 Mike  Owen Wilts 140-0v
3 10 Simon Drewett Wilts 139-0v
4 1 Dave Menice PSNI 138-2v
5 3 John Porter PSNI 135-2v
6 4 John Muir Met 133-0v
6 8 Jon McIlveen PSNI 133-0v
8 2 Ian Proctor PSNI 129-1v
9 13 Dave Fletcher W/Mids 125-0v

10 9 Mark Guest Scot Pol 108-0v
11 12 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 92-0v

7th June 2023, Blair Atholl
500 yards



Scottish Police Rifle Association 500yds and 600yds Shoot

TR
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds

1 7 Greg Ward W/Mids 67-5v
2 6 John Dugmore W/Mids 66-2v

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds

1 10 Simon Drewett Wilts 136-0v
2 11 Mike  Owen Wilts 132-0v
3 5 Jason Wilde Met 127-2v
4 8 Jon McIlveen PSNI 127-0v
5 1 Dave Menice PSNI 125-1v
6 2 Ian Proctor PSNI 117-1v
7 9 Mark Guest Scot Pol 115-0v
8 13 Dave Fletcher W/Mids 112-0v
9 3 John Porter PSNI 106-0v

10 4 John Muir Met 95-0v
11 12 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 70-0v

7th June 2023, Blair Atholl
600 yards



Scottish Police Rifle Association 500yds and 600yds Shoot

TR
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds 600yds Aggregate
1 7 Greg Ward W/Mids 65-1v 67-5v 132-6v
2 6 John Dugmore W/Mids 62-1v 66-2v 128-3v

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds 600yds Aggregate

1 10 Simon Drewett Wilts 139-0v 136-0v 275-0v
2 5 Jason Wilde Met 147-5v 127-2v 274-7v
3 11 Mike  Owen Wilts 140-0v 132-0v 272-0v
4 1 Dave Menice PSNI 138-2v 125-1v 263-3v
5 8 Jon McIlveen PSNI 133-0v 127-0v 260-0v
6 2 Ian Proctor PSNI 129-1v 117-1v 246-2v
7 3 John Porter PSNI 135-2v 106-0v 241-2v
8 13 Dave Fletcher W/Mids 125-0v 112-0v 237-0v
9 4 John Muir Met 133-0v 95-0v 228-0v

10 9 Mark Guest Scot Pol 108-0v 115-0v 223-0v
11 12 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 92-0v 70-0v 162-0v

7th June 2023, Blair Atholl
Aggregate


